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Prof. Zahida Jabeen 
Head 

S.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Post Graduate Department of Hindi 
University of Kashmir, Srinagar 

5. 

University Campus, Hazratbal, Srinagar 199006, Kashmir 

Financial 
Year 

2019-2020 

Expenditure of Books and Journals for lost five yea 

2020-2021 
2021-2022 

NAAC Aceredited Grade �At" 

2022-2023 

2023-2024 

Amount Allotted 

100000 

Books and Journals 

10000 

100000 

No: F (Exp-Hindi) KU/24 
Dated: 30.04.2024 

Email :hindia kashmiruniversity ac.in 

150000 

200000 

Expenditure 

100000 
110000 
100000 

150000 
190,984 
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Head of the Department 
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