Post Graduate Department of Hindi <u>University of Kashmir, Srinagar</u>

NAAC Accredited Grade "A+" University Campus, Hazratbal, Srinagar 190006, Kashmir

Prof. Zahida Jabeen Head

.

1

I

C

te t e j No: F (Exp--Hindi) KU/24 Dated: 30.04.2024 Email :hindi@kashmiruniversity.ac.in

Expenditure of Books and Journals for lost five years

S.No	Financial Yea r	Amount Allotted Books and Journals	Expenditure
1.	2019-2020	100000	100000
2.	2020-2021	110000	110000
3.	2021-2022	100000	100000
4.	2022-2023	150000	150000
5.	2023-2024	200000	190,984

Sd/= Head of the Department